Handhole
18"
(457mm)
Pole
Height
Drilling Side Mount
Pole
Sq.

ORDERING INFORMATION
Pole Model Number Mounting Finish Options
Spec/Order Example: SNTS144-11/2-90/RAL-6005-T
Pole
Height
4" Pole Sq.
5" Pole Sq.
6" Pole Sq.
8" Pole Sq.
Wall
Thickness
Receptacle
Standard
Smooth Finish
OptionsFinishMountingPole Model Number
4-90 . . . . . . . . . .
3-120  . . . . . . . . .
2-90 . . . . . . . . . . .
2-180 . . . . . . . .
3-90 . . . . . . . . .
3-120 requires PT27 and
T3120 Adapter
2-90, 3-90, 4-90 requires
PT27 and T490 Adapter
SNTS 104 - 11
SNTS 124 - 11
SNTS 144 - 11
SNTS 154 - 11
SNTS 305 - 11
SNTS 185 - 11
SNTS 205 - 11
SNTS 205 - 7
SNTS 255 - 11
SNTS 255 - 7
30'
18'
20'
20'
25'
25'
11
SNTS 305 - 7 30' 7
11
11
7
11
7
SNTS 406 - 7
SNTS 206 - 7
SNTS 256 - 7
SNTS 306 - 7
SNTS 356 - 7
40'
20'
25'
30'
35'
7
7
7
7
7
SNTS 408 - 7 40' 7
Galvanized
GLV
10'
12'
14'
15'
SNTS 164 - 11
SNTS 184 - 11
SNTS 204 - 11
SNTS 204 - 7